
 

CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
 

14 au 22.04.2007  
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  69 kg  ARRACHE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  SLIVENKO Oxana                           20.12.1986 RUS A 68.55 107 112 112 112 
 2  DAVYDOVA Natalya                         22.07.1985 UKR A 68.68 107 107 109 109 
 3  AVDALYAN Nazik                           31.10.1986 ARM A 68.61 105 108 108 105 
 4  KASAEVA Zarema                           25.02.1987 RUS A 68.67 100 105 105 100 
 5  ZALATAROVA Aksana                       18.02.1984 BLR B 68.92 90 95 98 98 
 6  YAMECHI Madeleine                        06.03.1982 FRA A 68.80 97 100 100 97 
 7  IVANOVA Todorka                          04.02.1985 BUL B 68.59 88 92 94 94 
 8  GOPPOLD Anett                            10.11.1981 GER A 67.86 88 90 92 92 
 9  ASMALOUSKAYA Anastasiya             20.05.1987 BLR B 68.26 85 90 92 92 

 10  TROJCAKOVA Lucia                         15.09.1981 SVK A 68.51 87 90 92 92 
 11  KOURTELIDOU Eleni                        14.04.1985 GRE A 68.54 87 90 92 90 
 12  ALONSO Raquel                            30.12.1988 ESP B 68.96 80 85 87 85 
 13  MOLNAR Alexandra                         31.08.1986 HUN B 68.34 74 79 82 82 
 14  TIRON Genoveva                           03.05.1975 ROU B 68.85 82 82 82 82 
 15  ALMIRA Lizde                             04.07.1982 BIH B 67.60 80 83 83 80 
 16  TORAZZA Manuela                          27.06.1968 ITA B 65.59 72 72 72 72 

 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  69 kg  EPAULE JETE 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result

 1  SLIVENKO Oxana                           20.12.1986 RUS A 68.55 135 140 145 145 
 2  AVDALYAN Nazik                           31.10.1986 ARM A 68.61 130 134 136 136 
 3  DAVYDOVA Natalya                         22.07.1985 UKR A 68.68 125 130 132 132 
 4  KASAEVA Zarema                           25.02.1987 RUS A 68.67 125 128 136 128 
 5  YAMECHI Madeleine                        06.03.1982 FRA A 68.80 123 126 131 126 
 6  GOPPOLD Anett                            10.11.1981 GER A 67.86 113 116 116 116 
 7  KOURTELIDOU Eleni                        14.04.1985 GRE A 68.54 115 115 119 115 
 8  ZALATAROVA Aksana                       18.02.1984 BLR B 68.92 110 115 117 115 
 9  IVANOVA Todorka                          04.02.1985 BUL B 68.59 110 114 119 114 

 10  TROJCAKOVA Lucia                         15.09.1981 SVK A 68.51 110 113 116 113 
 11  ASMALOUSKAYA Anastasiya             20.05.1987 BLR B 68.26 110 110 112 112 
 12  TIRON Genoveva                           03.05.1975 ROU B 68.85 110 110 115 110 
 13  ALONSO Raquel                            30.12.1988 ESP B 68.96 105 108 108 105 
 14  MOLNAR Alexandra                         31.08.1986 HUN B 68.34 95 100 103 100 
 15  TORAZZA Manuela                          27.06.1968 ITA B 65.59 87 92 97 92 

 
 ALMIRA Lizde                             04.07.1982 BIH B 67.60 100 100 100 --- 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  69 kg TOTAL 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

 1  SLIVENKO Oxana                           20.12.1986 RUS A 68.55 112 145 257 
 2  AVDALYAN Nazik                           31.10.1986 ARM A 68.61 105 136 241 
 3  DAVYDOVA Natalya                         22.07.1985 UKR A 68.68 109 132 241 
 4  KASAEVA Zarema                           25.02.1987 RUS A 68.67 100 128 228 
 5  YAMECHI Madeleine                        06.03.1982 FRA A 68.80 97 126 223 
 6  ZALATAROVA Aksana                       18.02.1984 BLR B 68.92 98 115 213 
 7  GOPPOLD Anett                            10.11.1981 GER A 67.86 92 116 208 
 8  IVANOVA Todorka                          04.02.1985 BUL B 68.59 94 114 208 
 9  TROJCAKOVA Lucia                         15.09.1981 SVK A 68.51 92 113 205 

 10  KOURTELIDOU Eleni                        14.04.1985 GRE A 68.54 90 115 205 
 11  ASMALOUSKAYA Anastasiya             20.05.1987 BLR B 68.26 92 112 204 
 12  TIRON Genoveva                           03.05.1975 ROU B 68.85 82 110 192 
 13  ALONSO Raquel                            30.12.1988 ESP B 68.96 85 105 190 
 14  MOLNAR Alexandra                         31.08.1986 HUN B 68.34 82 100 182 
 15  TORAZZA Manuela                          27.06.1968 ITA B 65.59 72 92 164 

 
 ALMIRA Lizde                             04.07.1982 BIH B 67.60 80 --- --- 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14 au 22.04.2007 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  75 kg  ARRACHE 

 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime                  27.07.1987 ARM A 74.23 115 120 122 122 
 2  VALENTIN Lidia                           10.02.1985 ESP A 74.64 105 110 115 115 
 3  MATVEEVA Tatiana                         26.02.1985 RUS A 74.11 105 105 108 108 
 4  MYRONYUK Nadiya                          25.03.1984 UKR A 74.15 101 106 108 106 
 5  KULESHA Iryna                            26.06.1986 BLR A 74.93 100 106 109 106 
 6  KISELEVA Olga                            10.10.1984 RUS A 71.99 100 105 107 105 
 7  RUZHINSKA Slaveyka                       30.01.1983 BUL A 73.80 98 102 106 102 
 8  KRANZ Yvonne                             09.06.1984 GER A 73.77 97 101 101 101 
 9  WEDOW Mandy                              13.05.1987 GER B 73.29 94 97 97 97 

 10  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina                      18.12.1987 POL B 73.67 88 88 90 90 
 11  OLIVERA Juric                            26.09.1984 BIH B 73.71 86 86 89 86 
 12  SZEPESI Martina                          22.08.1983 HUN B 70.45 76 76 80 76 
 13  YORK Marie                               10.08.1988 GBR B 72.40 74 78 78 74 

 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  75 kg  EPAULE – JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime                  27.07.1987 ARM A 74.23 136 140 147 140 
 2  MATVEEVA Tatiana                         26.02.1985 RUS A 74.11 135 139 145 139 
 3  KISELEVA Olga                            10.10.1984 RUS A 71.99 130 135 135 135 
 4  VALENTIN Lidia                           10.02.1985 ESP A 74.64 125 130 132 132 
 5  KRANZ Yvonne                             09.06.1984 GER A 73.77 125 130 131 131 
 6  RUZHINSKA Slaveyka                       30.01.1983 BUL A 73.80 120 125 130 130 
 7  MYRONYUK Nadiya                          25.03.1984 UKR A 74.15 125 130 132 130 
 8  KULESHA Iryna                            26.06.1986 BLR A 74.93 115 121 126 121 
 9  WEDOW Mandy                              13.05.1987 GER B 73.29 115 118 118 118 

 10  OLIVERA Juric                            26.09.1984 BIH B 73.71 110 110 112 112 
 11  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina                      18.12.1987 POL B 73.67 110 110 114 110 
 12  SZEPESI Martina                          22.08.1983 HUN B 70.45 95 100 103 100 
 13  YORK Marie                               10.08.1988 GBR B 72.40 94 94 94 94 

 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  75 kg  TOTAL 
 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

 1  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime                  27.07.1987 ARM A 74.23 122 140 262 
 2  MATVEEVA Tatiana                         26.02.1985 RUS A 74.11 108 139 247 
 3  VALENTIN Lidia                           10.02.1985 ESP A 74.64 115 132 247 
 4  KISELEVA Olga                            10.10.1984 RUS A 71.99 105 135 240 
 5  MYRONYUK Nadiya                          25.03.1984 UKR A 74.15 106 130 236 
 6  KRANZ Yvonne                             09.06.1984 GER A 73.77 101 131 232 
 7  RUZHINSKA Slaveyka                       30.01.1983 BUL A 73.80 102 130 232 
 8  KULESHA Iryna                            26.06.1986 BLR A 74.93 106 121 227 
 9  WEDOW Mandy                              13.05.1987 GER B 73.29 97 118 215 

 10  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina                      18.12.1987 POL B 73.67 90 110 200 
 11  OLIVERA Juric                            26.09.1984 BIH B 73.71 86 112 198 
 12  SZEPESI Martina                          22.08.1983 HUN B 70.45 76 100 176 
 13  YORK Marie                               10.08.1988 GBR B 72.40 74 94 168 

 

 



CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14 au 22.04.2007 

 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  69 kg  ARRACHE 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  MARTIROSYAN Tigran                      09.06.1988 ARM A 68.92 150 155 157 155 
 2  DABAYA Vencelas                          28.04.1981 FRA A 68.53 142 146 148 148 
 3  LUKANIN Vladislav                        28.10.1984 RUS A 68.76 140 145 147 147 
 4  ARSLAN Yasin                             23.07.1978 TUR A 68.19 143 146 146 146 
 5  DUDOGLO Alexandru                        20.03.1989 MDA A 68.36 140 145 145 145 
 6  BAYRAMOV Afgan                           14.10.1983 AZE A 68.31 135 140 140 140 
 7  CELIL Ekrem                              20.02.1980 TUR A 68.60 135 140 143 140 
 8  DEMIREV Demir                            31.08.1984 BUL A 68.56 138 141 141 138 
 9  MAMMADOV Asif                            09.08.1980 AZE B 68.28 128 132 136 136 

 10  SKVORODNYEY Oleksiy                     05.12.1980 UKR B 68.70 132 136 136 136 
 11  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros                     29.03.1987 GRE A 68.74 135 139 139 135 
 12  SUYWENS Samuel                           21.01.1980 FRA B 68.83 127 132 134 134 
 13  PARKHOMCHUK Illya                        10.08.1986 UKR B 68.75 127 132 136 132 
 14  ZEJDLIK Jiri                             07.06.1985 SVK B 67.88 127 130 131 131 
 15  MARTIN Manuel                            11.05.1977 ESP B 68.49 122 127 127 127 
 16  SHALOYAN Artyom                          31.07.1976 GER B 68.67 126 130 130 126 
 17  WINTER Andre                             28.03.1985 GER B 68.69 126 126 131 126 
 18  MORILLAS Isaac                           16.10.1988 ESP B 67.96 120 125 130 125 
 19  CSANK Gergely                            07.10.1986 HUN B 68.87 115 120 123 123 
 20  KOSHENETZ Evgeny                        27.11.1973 ISR B 68.85 120 125 125 120 

 
RESULTATS  HOMMES  69 kg  EPAULE – JETE 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result

 1  DABAYA Vencelas                          28.04.1981 FRA A 68.53 180 183 190 183 
 2  BAYRAMOV Afgan                           14.10.1983 AZE A 68.31 175 177 177 177 
 3  MARTIROSYAN Tigran                      09.06.1988 ARM A 68.92 176 176 176 176 
 4  LUKANIN Vladislav                        28.10.1984 RUS A 68.76 175 185 185 175 
 5  DEMIREV Demir                            31.08.1984 BUL A 68.56 167 173 173 173 
 6  CELIL Ekrem                              20.02.1980 TUR A 68.60 170 176 176 170 
 7  ARSLAN Yasin                             23.07.1978 TUR A 68.19 163 167 170 167 
 8  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros                     29.03.1987 GRE A 68.74 167 167 174 167 
 9  DUDOGLO Alexandru                        20.03.1989 MDA A 68.36 165 170 170 165 

 10  MAMMADOV Asif                            09.08.1980 AZE B 68.28 163 168 168 163 
 11  SKVORODNYEY Oleksiy                     05.12.1980 UKR B 68.70 161 168 168 161 
 12  MORILLAS Isaac                           16.10.1988 ESP B 67.96 150 155 160 160 
 13  SHALOYAN Artyom                          31.07.1976 GER B 68.67 155 160 164 160 
 14  WINTER Andre                             28.03.1985 GER B 68.69 155 160 160 160 
 15  PARKHOMCHUK Illya                        10.08.1986 UKR B 68.75 152 157 159 157 
 16  SUYWENS Samuel                           21.01.1980 FRA B 68.83 155 160 --- 155 
 17  MARTIN Manuel                            11.05.1977 ESP B 68.49 153 160 160 153 
 18  ZEJDLIK Jiri                             07.06.1985 SVK B 67.88 145 150 152 150 
 19  KOSHENETZ Evgeny                        27.11.1973 ISR B 68.85 150 155 155 150 
 20  CSANK Gergely                            07.10.1986 HUN B 68.87 147 152 152 147 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
RESULTATS  HOMMES  69 kg  TOTAL 

 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
 1  DABAYA Vencelas                          28.04.1981 FRA A 68.53 148 183 331 
 2  MARTIROSYAN Tigran                      09.06.1988 ARM A 68.92 155 176 331 
 3  LUKANIN Vladislav                        28.10.1984 RUS A 68.76 147 175 322 
 4  BAYRAMOV Afgan                           14.10.1983 AZE A 68.31 140 177 317 
 5  ARSLAN Yasin                             23.07.1978 TUR A 68.19 146 167 313 
 6  DEMIREV Demir                            31.08.1984 BUL A 68.56 138 173 311 
 7  DUDOGLO Alexandru                        20.03.1989 MDA A 68.36 145 165 310 
 8  CELIL Ekrem                              20.02.1980 TUR A 68.60 140 170 310 
 9  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros                     29.03.1987 GRE A 68.74 135 167 302 

 10  MAMMADOV Asif                            09.08.1980 AZE B 68.28 136 163 299 
 11  SKVORODNYEY Oleksiy                     05.12.1980 UKR B 68.70 136 161 297 
 12  PARKHOMCHUK Illya                       10.08.1986 UKR B 68.75 132 157 289 
 13  SUYWENS Samuel                           21.01.1980 FRA B 68.83 134 155 289 
 14  SHALOYAN Artyom                          31.07.1976 GER B 68.67 126 160 286 
 15  WINTER Andre                             28.03.1985 GER B 68.69 126 160 286 
 16  MORILLAS Isaac                           16.10.1988 ESP B 67.96 125 160 285 
 17  ZEJDLIK Jiri                             07.06.1985 SVK B 67.88 131 150 281 
 18  MARTIN Manuel                            11.05.1977 ESP B 68.49 127 153 280 
 19  KOSHENETZ Evgeny                        27.11.1973 ISR B 68.85 120 150 270 
 20  CSANK Gergely                            07.10.1986 HUN B 68.87 123 147 270 

 
 


